Project Title :DR. MD. MURTAZA JAMAL & MRS. GHAZALA NASREEN DATE 22:41-2017

SHEETNO. | 1

AREA STATEMENT MANGO VERSION NO.: 1.0.18
NAC VERSION DATE: 18/11/2017
PROJECT DETAIL:
Region: JHARKHAND URBAN oy
LOCAL BODIES Plot Use: Residential
District: EAST SINGHBHUM Plot SubUse: Boarding
Authority: MANGO NAC PlotNearbyReligiousStructure: NA
Y. Inward_No: .
2 - MNAC/BP/0003/W09/2017 PlotSubPlot No: 571
T %ﬁ,"{fﬂ%ﬂ Application Type: General Proposal North: -
d Z = Plant Project Type: Building Permission South: -
s Nature of Development: New East: -
S 0.90 '
Location of Development Area: Old .
4 West: -
ol 4 Area
N AREA DETAILS: SQ.MT.
o0 i AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) | (A) 163.04
Deduction for NetPlot Area
N Surrender Free of Cost 0.28
<</<<,$ Total 0.28
%Q~ NET AREA OF PLOT(Gross Plot Area
\'e - Deduction from Gross Plot (A-Deductions) 162.76
% area)
?\B\ Deduction for Balance Plot Area(from Gross Plot Area)
Py >\?/~\/ Surrender Free of Cost 0.28
0 Common Plot 17.48
N— 4
o)) Total 17.76
N BALANCE AREA OF PLOT(Net Plot
00 L Area - Recreational/Amenity (A-Deductions) 145.28
| = 1825 ml or
N 0. M. PLOT AREA FOR COVERAGE(Net i .
on Plot Area) (A-Deductions) 162.76
VS
) Plot Area for FAR (Net Plot Area i '
~ + RoadWidening Area) (A-Deductions) 163.04
COVERAGE CHECK
Permissible Coverage area ( 70.00 % ) 113.93
% 004 ¢ Proposed Coverage Area (60.40 % ) 98.31
9% T Total Prop. Coverage Area (60.4 % ) 98.31
Balance coverage area ( 9.60 % ) 15.62
FAR CHECK
o Perm. FAR Area (1.80) 293.47
Maximum Permissible FAR Area ( 2.50 ) 407.60
0 <>< Total Perm. FAR area 407.60
- N Residential FAR 297.35
o Proposed FAR Area 297.35
. Total Proposed FAR Area 297.35
Parking Consumed FAR (Factor) 182
Balance FAR Area 110.25
Total Paid Proposed FAR Area 3.88
0.03M ROAN=W{DENRIDS OF COST BUILT UP AREA CHECK
e— ! ) Total Proposed BuiltUp Area 297.35
6.05 MTR . ARCHITECT (Regd) MOHAMMAD BELAL NASIR
Line for 6.05 MTR WIDE MAIN Access Road ENGGINEER (Regd)
SUPERVISOR (Regd)
DR. MD. MURTAZA JAMAL & MRS.
WNER (R
SITE PLAN OWNER (Regd) | GHAZALA NASREEN
DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY LOCAL BODY
Building USE/SUBUSE Details
Building Name Building Use Building SubUse Building Structure
FAR & Tenement Details (Table 4c—1) A (DR MD MURTAZA
JAMAL MRS GHAZALA Residential Residential Bldg/Apartment Non-Highrise
P FAR NASREEN)
» No. of Same | Total Buitt Up | roPosed Total FAR Area | 10t@ Consumed
Building Area (Sq.mt.) Additional FAR Tnmt (No.) o ge . .
Bldg Area (Sq.mt.) . (Sq.mt.) Buildingwise Floor FAR Details
Resi rea (Sqmt) COLOR INDEX
A (DR MD
MURTAZA Building Name PLOT BOUNDARY [ ]
JAMAL MRS 1 297.35 297.35 297.35 297.35 01 A (DR MD MURTAZA JAMAL Total ABUTTING ROAD
GHAZALA MRS GHAZALA NASREEN) PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION I
NASREEN) Floor Name Total Proposed Total Maximum
_ Proposed Buit | Proposed FAR | i o0 " | Total FAR Area | po . o oy | Total Paid Buil COMMON PLOT
Grand Total : 1 297.35 297.35 297.35 297.35 01 Up Area (Sq.mt.) | Area (Sq.mt.) P (Sq.mt.) Up Area (Sq.mt.) ROAD WIDENING AREA
(Sg.mt.) Area (Sg.mt.) .
EXISTING (To be retained) |
Ground Floor | 98.31 98.31 98.31 98.31 3.88 3.88 EXISTING (To be demolished)
First Floor | 99.34 99.34 99.34 99.34 0.00 0.00
Second Floor 99.70 99.70 99.70 0.00 0.00
Terrace Floor | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total : 297.35 297.35 297.35 297.35 3.88 3.88
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Building :A (DR MD MURTAZA JAMAL MRS GHAZALA NASREEN)

UnitBUA Table for Building :A (DR MD

MURTAZA JAMAL

FLOOR Name UnitBUA Type | UnitBUA Area | CarpetArea | No.of Rooms | No. of Tenement
SFC%JFEJ ELAN I\S/ITJLFg/i\\AZ% JamaL | FHAT 244.62 236.87 8 1
EE\SNT rLooR azg¥y2% JAMAL | FLAT 0.00 0.00 8 0
ELEggFT E’LAN I\SAIEJLFMAZ% JAVAL | FEAT 0.00 0.00 0
Total: - 244 62 2

MRS GHAZALA NASREEN)

SCHEDULE OF

DOOR:

BUILDING NAME

NAME

LENGTH

HEIGHT

NOS

A (DR MD MURTAZA
JAMAL MRS GHAZALA
NASREEN)

D3

0.76

213

11

A (DR MD MURTAZA
JAMAL MRS GHAZALA
NASREEN)

D2

0.91

213

06

A (DR MD MURTAZA
JAMAL MRS GHAZALA
NASREEN)

D1

0.99

213

03

A (DR MD MURTAZA
JAMAL MRS GHAZALA
NASREEN)

D

1.07

213

02

SCHEDULE OF

WINDOW /V

ENTILATION:

BUILDING NAME

NAME

LENGTH

HEIGHT

NOS

A (DR MD MURTAZA
JAMAL MRS GHAZALA
NASREEN)

v

0.76

0.76

06

A (DR MD MURTAZA
JAMAL MRS GHAZALA
NASREEN)

w2

0.99

1.52

08

A (DR MD MURTAZA
JAMAL MRS GHAZALA
NASREEN)

W2

1.22

1.52

06

A (DR MD MURTAZA
JAMAL MRS GHAZALA
NASREEN)

W1

1.52

1.52

06

A (DR MD MURTAZA
JAMAL MRS GHAZALA
NASREEN)

1.83

1.52

07

, Proposed FAR Total Consumed
Floor Name (TSO tarln?;llt UpArea | e (Sg.mt.) (TSO tarlnlt:,)AR Area | pdditional FAR Tnmt (No.)
9-mt. Resi. g.mt. Area (Sg.mt.)
Ground Floor 98.31 98.31 98.31 98.31 01
First Floor 99.34 99.34 99.34 99.34 00
Second Floor 99.70 99.70 99.70 99.70 00
Terrace Floor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00
Total : 297.35 297.35 297.35 297.35 01
Total Number of
Same Buildings 1
Total : 297.35 297.35 297.35 297.35 01
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